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# Driver
31 Jereme M

131 Jeffrey Alan P

188 BARRY B
171 John CH

26 MALCOLM K

88 Paul C

71 RICK B

35 Dan A
4 FORDJ
1 Collin G

str 624 Cory W
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wn

sts
hc
camc
sts
sts
smf
Xp
csp

12 Landon T
12 Chad S
79 Steven S
2 Andrew R
7 JASON'Y
11 Cody J
I Ryan L
4 Sawyer S
111 Gabby Y
5 Stuart A
69 Jake L
156 Phillip A
1 clay C
56 Kendall P

Red River Region
Pax Time Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016
Timed Entries: 37

Car Model
Civic SI
Civic Si
CRX

brz
MIATA
crx

BRZ

Trans Animal
FOCUS ST
RX-8
miata

CRX
Miata
X-runner
crx
BARRCUDA
Focus ST
Civic SI
Camaro
Focus ST
S2000
370z
Mazda 3
miata
Mazda 3

7 RUSSELL KOENIG W VETTE

14 James H

17 Billy E
4 Ryan S

37 JOHN L

50 St Michael 1

71 Ruben P
11 Michael p
44 Jonathon L

1 William J
11 Jareth P

g35

miata
MR-2
MINI

civic
Miata
protege
miata

rx-8

Pax Time Resullts, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016

Total Factor Pax Time

41.890 *0.798
42.854 *0.798
41.213 *0.832
41.952 *0.819
42.119 *0.819
41.770 *0.832
42.992 *0.819
42.488 *0.839
43.161 *0.836
44.820 *0.819
44.015 *0.841
44.493 *0.832
42.238 *0.882
47.419 *0.798
45.625 *0.832
45.562 *0.834
47.149 *0.806
47.762 *0.798
46.859 *0.814
47.397 *0.806
46.537 *0.826
46.601 *0.826
48.371 *0.798
46.592 *0.832
48.989 *0.798
47.441 *0.826
48.558 *0.814
47.543 *0.832
47.659 *0.832
47.743 *0.838
48.017 *0.839
48.450 *0.832
49.982 *0.832
50.190 *0.861
47.942 *0.907
50.220 *0.867

33.428
34.197
34.289
34.358
34.495
34.752
35.210
35.647
36.082
36.707
37.016
37.018
37.253
37.840
37.960
37.998
38.002
38.114
38.143
38.202
38.439
38.492
38.600
38.764
39.093
39.186
39.526
39.555
39.652
40.008
40.286
40.310
41.585
43.213
43.483
43.540

Diff. From 1st

0.000
0.769
0.092
0.069
0.137
0.257
0.458
0.437
0.435
0.625
0.309
0.002
0.235
0.587
0.120
0.038
0.004
0.112
0.029
0.059
0.237
0.053
0.108
0.164
0.329
0.093
0.340
0.029
0.097
0.356
0.278
0.024
1.275
1.628
0.270
0.057

0.000
0.769
0.861
0.930
1.067
1.324
1.782
2.219
2.654
3.279
3.588
3.590
3.825
4.412
4.532
4.570
4.574
4.686
4.715
4.774
5.011
5.064
5.172
5.336
5.665
5.758
6.098
6.127
6.224
6.580
6.858
6.882
8.157
9.785
10.055
10.112
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3/24/2016 Pax Time Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016

37 1 asp 51 Denny E G
38 2 asp 70 Denny E G

file:///C:/Users/grifbatenhorst/Downloads/noname%20(2).html

Boxster spyder 66.108 *0.865
Cayman GT4 dnf *0.865

57.183 13.643

23.755

22



