

Red River Region**Pax Time Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016****Timed Entries: 37**

Pax Pos.	Pos.	Class	# Driver	Car Model	Total Factor	Pax Time	Diff.	From 1st
1	1	hs	31 Jereme M	Civic SI	41.890 *0.798	33.428	0.000	0.000
2	2	hs	131 Jeffrey Alan P	Civic Si	42.854 *0.798	34.197	0.769	0.769
3	1	sts	188 BARRY B	CRX	41.213 *0.832	34.289	0.092	0.861
4	1	cs	171 John C H	brz	41.952 *0.819	34.358	0.069	0.930
5	2	cs	26 MALCOLM K	MIATA	42.119 *0.819	34.495	0.137	1.067
6	2	sts	88 Paul C	crx	41.770 *0.832	34.752	0.257	1.324
7	3	cs	71 RICK B	BRZ	42.992 *0.819	35.210	0.458	1.782
8	1	camc	35 Dan A	Trans Animal	42.488 *0.839	35.647	0.437	2.219
9	1	stx	4 FORD J	FOCUS ST	43.161 *0.836	36.082	0.435	2.654
10	4	cs	1 Collin G	RX-8	44.820 *0.819	36.707	0.625	3.279
11	1	str	624 Cory W	miata	44.015 *0.841	37.016	0.309	3.588
12	3	sts	12 Landon T	CRX	44.493 *0.832	37.018	0.002	3.590
13	1	ssm	12 Chad S	Miata	42.238 *0.882	37.253	0.235	3.825
14	3	hs	79 Steven S	x-runner	47.419 *0.798	37.840	0.587	4.412
15	4	sts	2 Andrew R	crx	45.625 *0.832	37.960	0.120	4.532
16	1	camt	7 JASON Y	BARRCUDA	45.562 *0.834	37.998	0.038	4.570
17	1	gs	11 Cody J	Focus ST	47.149 *0.806	38.002	0.004	4.574
18	4	hs	1 Ryan L	Civic SI	47.762 *0.798	38.114	0.112	4.686
19	1	fs	4 Sawyer S	Camaro	46.859 *0.814	38.143	0.029	4.715
20	2	gs	111 Gabby Y	Focus ST	47.397 *0.806	38.202	0.059	4.774
21	1	bs	5 Stuart A	S2000	46.537 *0.826	38.439	0.237	5.011
22	2	bs	69 Jake L	370z	46.601 *0.826	38.492	0.053	5.064
23	5	hs	156 Phillip A	Mazda 3	48.371 *0.798	38.600	0.108	5.172
24	5	sts	1 clay C	miata	46.592 *0.832	38.764	0.164	5.336
25	6	hs	56 Kendall P	Mazda 3	48.989 *0.798	39.093	0.329	5.665
26	3	bs	7 RUSSELL KOENIG W	VETTE	47.441 *0.826	39.186	0.093	5.758
27	2	fs	14 James H	g35	48.558 *0.814	39.526	0.340	6.098
28	6	sts	17 Billy E	miata	47.543 *0.832	39.555	0.029	6.127
29	7	sts	4 Ryan S	MR-2	47.659 *0.832	39.652	0.097	6.224
30	1	hc	37 JOHN L	MINI	47.743 *0.838	40.008	0.356	6.580
31	2	camc	50 St Michael I		48.017 *0.839	40.286	0.278	6.858
32	8	sts	71 Ruben P	civic	48.450 *0.832	40.310	0.024	6.882
33	9	sts	11 Michael p	Miata	49.982 *0.832	41.585	1.275	8.157
34	1	smf	44 Jonathon L	protege	50.190 *0.861	43.213	1.628	9.785
35	1	xp	1 William J	miata	47.942 *0.907	43.483	0.270	10.055
36	1	csp	11 Jareth P	rx-8	50.220 *0.867	43.540	0.057	10.112

37	1	asp	51 Denny E G	Boxster spyder	66.108 *0.865	57.183	13.643	23.755
38	2	asp	70 Denny E G	Cayman GT4	dnf *0.865	-		